
NW DIV: BEG SW COR, RUN N 85 FT,
S 85 FT, W 78 FT TO POB.(BLOCK 4

WATTS BESSIE MAE
187 NW LEE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11354-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

10/12/2015 DF 0.15 3,315 0 0 3,315

STANDARD
1

55,439
500

3,315
59,254

0
59,254

0
59,254
59,254

0

59,254

0782/0817 5/03/1993 AG U I 13 14,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAYNE FRIER

BESSIE MAE WATTS

0761/0060 5/27/1992 WD Q I 6,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROLYN MARROW

WAYNE FRIER'S MH
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

HX Base Yr

187 NW LEE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 1,204 74.7527 83.72 100,799 1920 1920 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1100

BAS 104 100 104 4,789

BAS 996 100 996 45,862

FEP 96 80 77 3,545

UOP 32 20 6 276

UOP 104 20 21 967

1,332 1,204 55,439

BAS= W12 S44 FEP= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E12 UOP= S8 E13 N8 W13$ E13
N36 BAS= N8 UOP= N4 W8 S4 E8$ W13 S8 E13$ W13 N8$.

BAS

12

44

12 13

36

13

8
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12

8

12

UOP8

13

8

13

BAS 8

13

8

13

UOP 4

8

4 8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

500

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 6,630.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 3,315


